

F
ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4799 OF 2013

MR. VICTOR FERNANDES & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD ORS

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to appear and argue in person and
permission to file lengthy list of dates)

Date: 30/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

In Person

For Respondent(s)

For RR Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Permission granted to appear and argue in person

| Issue notice.

| Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, learned counsel appearing for the respondents for whom he

| appears on caveat accepts and waives formal notice.

| Notice be served on other respondents.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| | COURT MASTER