

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4799 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MR. VICTOR FERNANDES & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date: 13/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv
Mr Paresh Bihari Lal, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv
Mr Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person is absent.

Out of 23 respondents, respondent nos. 1,3 to 5 and 10 are represented through their ld. Counsels.

Certificate of service in respect of remaining respondents is awaited from the concerned Tribunal. Registry to issue reminder to the Tribunal for forwarding the status of unserved respondents.

Original record has been received.

List again on 30.6.2014.

| | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj