

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4799/2013

MR. VICTOR

FERNANDES & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD ORS Respondents(s)  
(with appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

Date : 30/06/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv.  
Mr. Samrat Jasra, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai ,Adv.  
Mr. Dushyant Manocha, Adv.  
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
M/s. K.j. John & Co. ,Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumder ,Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person is present.

Service is complete on all the respondents.

Registry to check the original record urgently and process

accordingly.

List again on 7.8.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.07.04  
16:44:08 IST  
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

rd