

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.12 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4799/2013

MR. VICTOR FERNANDES & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr.Adv.
Dr.Saif Mahmood, Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.Vivek Agarwal, Adv.
Mrs.Bihu Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Purnima, Adv.

Dr.Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.R.Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr.Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Amit Bhandari, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr.Dushyant K., Adv.
Mr.Rabin Majumder, Adv.

Mr.Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rishi Gautam, Adv.
Mr.Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr.Akshat Mal Pani, Adv.

Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms.Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms.Niharika, Adv.
Mr.Aman Shukla, Adv.
M/s K.J.John & Co.

Mr.Sumit Attri, Adv.
Mr.Vikas Kumar Jha, Adv.
Ms.Nikitha Shenoy, Adv.
M/s Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter tomorrow on Wednesday,
6th September, 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master